SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S

2
4000D Splice Closure
Ordering Information
Cable Entry Grommets
Stock ID Description
10-8146 Dome Splice Enclosure w/ one 4072-SSTP Splice Tray
020-046-10 Dome Splice Enclosure w/ one 4072-SSTP & 6 ground lugs
020-002-20 Dome Splice Enclosure w/ one 4048-SSTP Splice Tray
10-8007 4048-SSTP 24 Fiber Splice Tray
065-001-10 4072-SSTP 36 Fiber Splice Tray
10-5324 4000-D-AHK Aerial Hanger Kit
10-5335 4000-D-WPK Wall or Pole Mounting Bracket/Kit
072-002-20 4000-D-SS ADSS Mounting Kit
10-6028 4000-D-CAK Cable Addition Kit
10-7167 Compression Wrench for 1” NPT Fittings Aluminum
10-6635 4000-D Assembly Stand
Stock ID Description
Each 10 Pack